Page 1 of 2
Result Notification B. Voc Automotive Mechatronics (2019-21) Semester Third (Regular) Lateral
Entry Examination December- 2019.
The result of the following candidates who appeared in B.Voc Automotive Mechatronics (2019-21)
Semester Third (Regular) Lateral Entry Examination held in December-2019 is hereby declared as
under:
Sr. No. Abbreviation Stand for:
1 Note Marks show in in the column of result means “Pass”
2 RE Re-appear in the paper indicated in the result column
3 RL_UMC Result late due to Unfair Means Case
4 DTN Detained
5 AB Absent
Sr. No. Nomenclature
1 BCMT-201  Manufacturing Technology
2 BBME-106 Measurement & Metrology
3 ABEE-201  Electrical Machines & Control Systems
4 BCWT-201  Welding Technology
5 ZBEE-104 Basics of Electrical and Electronics
6 ABEE-201P  Electrical Machines & Control Systems
7 BCWT-201P Welding Technology
8 BBME-106P Measurement & Metrology
9 ZBEE-104P  Basics of Electrical and Electronics
10 AOJT-101 On the Job Training
S. No. Regn. No. Name of Candidate Result Detail
1 19L7-13BMC101 Abdurrehman PASS 8.2
2 19L7-13BMC102 Anil Kumar Joshi PASS 8.23
3 19L7-13BMC103 Anjali Negi PASS 9.2
4 19L7-13BMC104 Anjali Sharma PASS 8.73
5 19L7-13BMC105 Anurag Tiwary RE RE-ABEE201
6 19L7-13BMC106 Ashim PASS 8.47
7 19L7-13BMC107 Gopal Singh Rawat PASS 8.43
8 19L7-13BMC108 Ipsita Sadhukhan PASS 8.9
9 19L7-13BMC109 Komal Nisha RE RE-ABEE201
10 19L7-13BMC110 Majid Ali RE RE-ABEE201
11 19L7-13BMC111 Mithilesh Kumar Singh PASS 8.63
12 19L7-13BMC112 Prabhat Kumar Srivastava PASS 8.6
13 19L7-13BMC113 Pramod Singh Soun PASS 9.1
Page 2 of 2
S. No. Regn. No. Name of Candidate Result Detail
14 19L7-13BMC114 Prashant Kumar RE RE-ABEE201, RE-ZBEE-104
15 19L7-13BMC115 Pravin Kumar PASS 8.37
16 19L7-13BMC116 Priya Singh RE RE-ABEE201
17 19L7-13BMC117 Rakesh RE RE-ABEE201
18 19L7-13BMC118 Ritesh Kumar PASS 8.73
19 19L7-13BMC119 Ritesh Kumar Singh RE RE-ABEE201
20 19L7-13BMC120 Rohit Kumar PASS 8.2
21 19L7-13BMC121 Sahil Sharma RE RE-ABEE201
22 19L7-13BMC122 Sandhya Kumari PASS 8.7
23 19L7-13BMC123 Sangram Keshari Sahoo RE RE-ABEE201
24 19L7-13BMC124 Vijay Kumar Yadav RE RE-BCMT201, RE-ABEE201
Date: 26-06-2020       Examination Department
30 70 100 15 35 50 15 35 50 15 35 50 15 35 50 35 15 50 35 15 50 35 15 50 35 15 50 245 105 350
12 28 40 6 14 20 6 14 20 6 14 20 6 14 20 14 6 20 14 6 20 14 6 20 14 6 20 98 42 140
Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade
1 19L7-13BMC101 Abdurrehman 21 43 B+ 13 22 A 12 16 B 11 20 B+ 12 30 A+ 29 10 A 33 12 O 32 12 A+ 28 10 A 233 77 A+ 8.2
2 19L7-13BMC102 Anil Kumar Joshi 20 37 B 13 22 A 12 14 C 12 17 B 10 21 B+ 30 11 A+ 30 13 A+ 32 10 A+ 27 11 A 235 96 O 8.23
3 19L7-13BMC103 Anjali Negi 24 40 B+ 14 22 A 15 25 A+ 14 21 A 14 29 A+ 33 13 O 33 12 O 34 13 O 33 11 A+ 241 86 O 9.2
4 19L7-13BMC104 Anjali Sharma 23 35 B 14 21 A 14 26 A+ 14 21 A 13 29 A+ 32 13 O 31 11 A+ 34 12 O 33 14 O 239 75 A+ 8.73
5 19L7-13BMC105 Anurag Tiwary 22 31 C 12 20 B+ 13 10 F 12 16 B 10 15 C 32 11 A+ 31 13 A+ 32 9 A+ 27 11 A 230 92 O RE-ABEE201
6 19L7-13BMC106 Ashim 23 36 B 13 21 B+ 14 15 B 13 20 B+ 12 22 B+ 33 14 O 30 12 A+ 33 9 A+ 32 10 A+ 240 96 O 8.47
7 19L7-13BMC107 Gopal Singh Rawat 22 33 B 13 25 A 12 22 B+ 12 20 B+ 10 19 B 31 12 A+ 30 13 A+ 32 10 A+ 26 12 A 235 81 O 8.43
8 19L7-13BMC108 Ipsita Sadhukhan 25 38 B+ 12 21 B+ 15 22 A 12 22 B+ 14 30 A+ 34 13 O 32 11 A+ 33 9 A+ 32 11 A+ 239 93 O 8.9
9 19L7-13BMC109 Komal Nisha 23 35 B 13 24 A 12 6 F 12 20 B+ 14 18 B+ 31 12 A+ 33 12 O 32 10 A+ 33 10 A+ 238 72 A+ RE-ABEE201
10 19L7-13BMC110 Majid Ali 22 32 C 11 23 B+ 12 12 F 11 16 C 9 26 A 32 10 A+ 33 13 O 32 9 A+ 27 10 A 235 88 O RE-ABEE201
11 19L7-13BMC111 Mithilesh Kumar Singh 24 34 B 12 19 B+ 13 18 B+ 12 21 B+ 12 26 A 31 12 A+ 33 13 O 34 11 O 30 10 A+ 237 80 O 8.63
12 19L7-13BMC112 Prabhat Kumar Srivastava 23 33 B 12 26 A 12 19 B+ 13 20 B+ 12 22 B+ 30 10 A+ 30 12 A+ 34 11 O 32 12 A+ 232 91 O 8.6
13 19L7-13BMC113 Pramod Singh Soun 24 48 A 13 22 A 14 21 A 13 21 B+ 14 25 A 34 14 O 31 12 A+ 33 12 O 31 14 O 229 93 O 9.1
14 19L7-13BMC114 Prashant Kumar 22 33 B 12 21 B+ 12 12 F 13 19 B+ 11 9 F 33 11 A+ 33 14 O 32 9 A+ 28 10 A 230 70 A+ RE-ABEE201, RE-ZBEE-104
15 19L7-13BMC115 Pravin Kumar 24 40 B+ 12 21 B+ 14 21 A 14 20 B+ 12 21 B+ 34 14 O 32 12 A+ 33 11 A+ 34 10 A+ 229 79 A+ 8.37
16 19L7-13BMC116 Priya Singh 23 41 B+ 13 19 B+ 13 5 F 12 21 B+ 14 15 B 33 11 A+ 31 12 A+ 33 12 O 32 11 A+ 239 84 O RE-ABEE201
17 19L7-13BMC117 Rakesh 22 33 B 12 24 A 12 9 F 11 20 B+ 14 19 B+ 32 12 A+ 30 12 A+ 32 12 A+ 32 11 A+ 232 70 A+ RE-ABEE201
18 19L7-13BMC118 Ritesh Kumar 24 37 B+ 12 26 A 12 17 B 12 20 B+ 14 20 B+ 33 12 O 33 12 O 32 11 A+ 34 12 O 230 89 O 8.73
19 19L7-13BMC119 Ritesh Kumar Singh 18 30 C 13 17 B+ 12 11 F 13 14 C 10 14 C 31 10 A+ 30 11 A+ 32 11 A+ 28 10 A 231 88 O RE-ABEE201
20 19L7-13BMC120 Rohit Kumar 19 32 C 13 22 A 13 14 C 12 18 B+ 9 24 B+ 32 11 A+ 30 11 A+ 31 12 A+ 27 11 A 233 82 O 8.2
21 19L7-13BMC121 Sahil Sharma 15 35 C 12 23 A 11 11 F 13 20 B+ 9 16 C 29 12 A+ 30 12 A+ 34 11 O 25 13 A 231 93 O RE-ABEE201
22 19L7-13BMC122 Sandhya Kumari 25 35 B+ 13 19 B+ 13 18 B+ 13 19 B+ 13 21 B+ 31 12 A+ 33 12 O 33 10 A+ 33 12 O 240 86 O 8.7
23 19L7-13BMC123 Sangram Keshari Sahoo 23 31 C 11 20 B+ 11 8 F 12 20 B+ 10 18 B 29 11 A+ 31 11 A+ 32 11 A+ 28 13 A+ 239 75 A+ RE-ABEE201
24 19L7-13BMC124 Vijay Kumar Yadav 21 21 F 11 17 B 11 7 F 11 16 C 9 14 C 29 12 A+ 30 12 A+ 31 11 A+ 25 11 A 238 75 A+ RE-BCMT201, RE-ABEE201
Date:26-06-2020 EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT
SGPA
Subject Name
Manufacturing Technology
Maximum Marks
Minimum Marks
Measurement & Metrology Electrical Machines & Control
Systems
Welding Technology Basics of Electrical and
Electronics
Electrical Machines & Control
Systems
AOJT-101
 Welding Technology Measurement & Metrology Basics of Electrical and
Electronics
On the Job Training
ZBEE-104 ABEE-201P BCWT-201P BBME-106P ZBEE-104P
2 3 2
Subject Code BCMT-201 BBME-106 ABEE-201 BCWT-201
Bachelor of Vocation
B.Voc Automotive Mechatronics (2019-21)
Third Semester (Lateral Entry) (Regular)- December, 2019
12
S. No. Roll Number Student's Name
Theory Practical
2 2 1 1 2Credit 3